
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANESAR 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-24 
                                                                              CLASS XI-XII 

                                                                                            UNIT  TEST 1 

Date Day XI XII 

10th May Wednesday English Informatics Practices/ Painting/Computer Science  

11th May Thursday Psychology Mathematics  

12th May Friday Economics/ Biology English 

15th May Monday Mathematics  Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  

16th May Tuesday Physical Education  Physical Education  

17th May Wednesday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

18th May Thursday Computer Science/ Painting  Psychology 

19th May Friday Physics/ Business Studies/ History Economics/ Biology 

 

SPECIAL TERM EXAM  SCHEDULE 

Date Day XII 

3rd July Monday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  

4th July Tuesday Psychology 

5th July Wednesday Economics/ Biology 

6th July Thursday Physical Education  

7th July Friday English 

10th July Monday Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

11th July Tuesday Informatics Practices/ Painting/Computer Science  

12th July Wednesday Mathematics  

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

Date Day XI XII 

4th September Monday English Informatics Practices/ Painting/Computer Science  

8th September Friday Mathematics  Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  

11th September Monday Physics/ Business Studies/ History Economics/ Biology 

13th September Wednesday Psychology Physical Education  

15th September Friday Economics/ Biology English 

18th September Monday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

20th September Wednesday Computer Science/ Painting  Psychology 

22nd September Friday Physical Education  Mathematics  
 



                                                                                        

                                                                                         COMMON PRE-BOARD 

Date Day XII 

1st Dec Friday Physics/  Accountancy/ Political Science  

4th Dec Monday Mathematics  

6th Dec Wednesday Biology/Economics 

8th Dec Friday English 

11th Dec Monday Chemistry/Business Studies/ History 

13th Dec Wednesday Psychology 

15th Dec Friday Physical Education 

18th Dec Monday Informatics Practices/ Painting/Computer Science  

 

UNIT TEST II 

Date Day XI 

7th Dec Thursday Psychology 

8th Dec Friday Economics/Biology 

11th Dec Monday Physics/ Business Studies/ History 

12th Dec Tuesday Computer Science/ Painting  

13th Dec Wednesday Mathematics  

14th Dec Thursday Physical Education  

15th Dec Friday English 

18th Dec Monday Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political Science  

    

NOTE: ANNUAL EXAMINATION - TENTATIVE DATES- 19 FEB-14 MARCH (SUBJECT TO CHANGES ACCORDING  

TO CBSE DATESHEET) 

 


